

Smart City



Ministry of Housing and Urban Affairs Government of India











## CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that Mr. SHUBHAM a graduate of Shishpal singh conv sch hasanpur saharanpur up has successfully completed his Internship with Saharanpur Smart City ltd. from 12-06-2023 to 11-09-2023. During the period of Internship, he worked and assisted the Saharanpur Smart City ltd. in research/design/fieldwork related to Smart City Office with due diligence and commitment.

Date :13/09/23

Gazal Bharadwaj Chief Executive Officer

